
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/26/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 1,204,115

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 1,264,321

3rd Payment 1,327,537

1 02/15/20 Sat $23,183,108 $11,124,012 $40,000,000 $28,348,689 1.411 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 1,393,913

2 02/19/20 Wed $21,532,056 $21,455,796 $50,000,000 $35,400,000 1.411 3.6% 7.4% 5th Payment 1,463,609

3 02/22/20 Sat $24,964,420 $32,723,671 $60,000,000 $43,400,000 1.381 4.2% 11.2% 6th Payment 1,536,790

4 02/26/20 Wed $23,043,606 $43,545,656 $70,000,000 $50,700,000 1.381 3.9% 14.7% 7th Payment 1,613,629

5 02/29/20 Sat $25,962,997 $55,738,676 $80,000,000 $57,900,000 1.381 4.3% 18.4% 8th Payment 1,694,310
6 03/04/20 Wed $24,195,787 $67,101,760 $90,000,000 $65,200,000 1.381 4.1% 21.7% 9th Payment 1,779,026

7 03/07/20 Sat $27,001,517 $79,782,501 $100,000,000 $72,400,000 1.381 4.5% 25.2% 10th Payment 1,867,977

8 03/11/20 Wed $25,124,905 $90,194,028 $110,000,000 $79,700,000 1.381 4.2% 28.4% 11th Payment 1,961,376

9 03/14/20 Sat $27,679,255 $101,664,053 $825,000,000 $597,400,000 1.381 4.6% 31.7% 12th Payment 2,059,445

10 03/18/20 Wed $26,737,924 $112,744,000 $880,000,000 $637,200,000 1.381 4.5% 34.7% 13th Payment 2,162,417

11 03/21/20 Sat $28,941,429 $124,737,058 $935,000,000 $677,000,000 1.381 4.8% 37.9% 14th Payment 2,270,538

12 03/25/20 Wed $29,347,545 $136,898,408 $990,000,000 $716,900,000 1.381 4.9% 40.9% 15th Payment 2,384,065

13 03/28/20 Sat $30,567,937 $149,565,476 $1,045,000,000 $756,700,000 1.381 5.1% 43.9% 16th Payment 2,503,268

14 04/01/20 Wed $31,232,831 $162,508,071 $1,100,000,000 $796,500,000 1.381 5.2% 46.9% 17th Payment 2,628,432

15 04/04/20 Sat $32,194,151 $175,849,028 $1,155,000,000 $836,400,000 1.381 5.4% 49.7% 18th Payment 2,759,853

16 04/08/20 Wed $32,897,541 $189,481,462 $1,210,000,000 $876,200,000 1.381 5.5% 52.5% 19th Payment 2,897,846

17 04/11/20 Sat $35,735,508 $204,289,924 $1,265,000,000 $916,000,000 1.381 5.9% 55.3% 20th Payment 3,042,738

18 04/15/20 Wed $36,088,603 $219,244,705 $1,320,000,000 $955,800,000 1.381 6.0% 58.0% 21st Payment 3,194,875

19 04/18/20 Sat $40,974,333 $236,224,088 $1,375,000,000 $995,700,000 1.381 6.8% 60.8% 22nd Payment 3,354,619

20 04/22/20 Wed $41,682,336 $253,496,860 $1,430,000,000 $1,035,500,000 1.381 6.9% 63.5% 23rd Payment 3,522,350

21 04/25/20 Sat $54,086,120 $275,909,644 $1,485,000,000 $1,075,300,000 1.381 8.8% 66.7% 24th Payment 3,698,467

22 04/29/20 Wed $58,821,279 $300,284,635 $1,540,000,000 $1,115,100,000 1.381 9.6% 69.9% 25th Payment 3,883,391

23 05/02/20 Sat $75,990,999 $331,774,597 $1,595,000,000 $1,155,000,000 1.381 12.2% 73.6% 26th Payment 4,077,560

24 05/06/20 Wed $98,731,517 $372,688,019 $1,650,000,000 $1,194,800,000 1.381 15.5% 77.7% 27th Payment 4,281,438

25 05/09/20 Sat $144,382,898 $432,518,947 $1,705,000,000 $1,234,600,000 1.381 21.9% 82.6% 28th Payment 4,495,510

26 05/13/20 Wed $183,867,705 $508,712,012 $1,760,000,000 $1,274,400,000 1.381 27.0% 87.3% 29th Payment 4,720,286

27 05/16/20 Sat $220,905,833 $600,253,333 $1,815,000,000 $1,314,300,000 1.381 31.5% 91.3% 30th Payment 4,956,300

28 05/20/20 Wed $303,381,713 $725,971,891 $1,870,000,000 $1,354,100,000 1.381 40.5% 94.8% Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $29,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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